

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10204/2006

(From the Judgement and Order dated 04/05/2006 in CPAN 1311/2005 arising out of FMA No.1634/2000 of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

GENERAL MANAGER/AERODROMES & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHYAMAL KUMAR DAS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.
Mrs. Minakshi Jena, Adv.
Mr. Ambar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

Stay of contempt proceedings shall continue.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master