

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3280 OF 2007

GENERAL MANAGER/AERODROMES & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHYAMAL KUMAR DAS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 25/11/2008 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.
Mr.Kailash Pandey, Adv.
Mohd.Yasir Abbasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.
Ms.Minakshi G.Jena, Adv.
Mr.Humayun Sahu, Adv.
Mr.Rajiv Ranjan Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

Liberty to mention.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master