

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A 4/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3280 OF 2007

GENERAL MANAGER/AERODROMES & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHYAMAL KUMAR DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 10/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.U.Singh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Praveen Jain, adv.

Mr. T.S.Sidhu, Adv.

Mr. Akshat Kulshrestha, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Mohan, Adv.

M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates, Adv.

For Applicant/ Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.

Respondent No.1 Ms.Meenakshi Ghosh Jena, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Airport Authority of India is directed to file an affidavit with reference to the information sent by their letter dated 09.07.2012 and also directed to respond to the present application.

List after two weeks.

[Madhu Bala]

Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]

Court Master